
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

7

19

95

99

8

44

07

24

234

144

64

14

16

76

691

35

279

28

69

169

Name

Garage Team

A.M.S.S.

Cotton Superbike

Nikola Racing

B I D  032 RT

S Tuned RT

MRT

Nanotech RT

Suličarji

Speed Racers

Jahači Magle

Dobanovci RT 2

Dobanovci RT 1

WRT

Addinol RT

C C 35

Kombi Nina RT

AMP Racing

Samo Jaši

Bubble Free RT

Class

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

Club Nac. Laps

295

284

283

279

269

268

268

266

265

256

246

236

236

230

175

166

158

78

68

5

Total Tm

4:00:55.648

4:00:58.070

4:01:04.407

4:01:18.631

4:01:09.809

4:00:58.964

4:01:36.909

4:00:57.045

4:01:21.553

4:01:39.166

4:00:59.102

4:01:39.410

4:01:40.133

4:01:47.994

2:44:43.224

4:01:21.120

2:45:47.586

1:25:37.855

1:06:37.775

12:10.380

Diff

11 Laps

12 Laps

16 Laps

26 Laps

27 Laps

27 Laps

29 Laps

30 Laps

39 Laps

49 Laps

59 Laps

59 Laps

65 Laps

120 Laps

129 Laps

137 Laps

217 Laps

227 Laps

290 Laps

Gap

11 Laps

1 Lap

4 Laps

10 Laps

1 Lap

37.945

2 Laps

1 Lap

9 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

0.723

6 Laps

55 Laps

9 Laps

8 Laps

80 Laps

10 Laps

63 Laps

Best Tm

46.271

48.492

48.336

48.663

50.361

50.137

51.003

48.616

49.747

52.066

51.613

53.059

50.823

51.089

49.819

52.693

50.903

48.288

53.075

54.106

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

11 Laps

Avg. Speed

59,067

Best Lap Tm

46.271

Best Spd

62,553

Best Lap by

7 - Garage Team
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IPONE MEC 4h Beograda - Ada Huja

MOPED

TRKA SERIJA

Race (4:00:00 Time) started at 21:58:58

Ada Huja Beograd 0,804 Km

29.9.2018 16:51

Uživo rezultati na  motosavez.rs/live


